503672673 01/31/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3719308

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HYUN-SOO KIM	01/10/2016
YUN-HO CHO	01/10/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ORDA CO. LTD.	
Street Address:	NEW BD. 3RD FLOOR (GASAN-DONG)	
Internal Address:	DIGITAL-RO 9-GIL 41, GEUMCHEON-GU	
City:	SEOUL	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29553326

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (987)654-3210

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 97236114100

Email: patents@friedpat.com

Correspondent Name: MARK M. FRIEDMAN

Address Line 1: 7 JABOTINSKY STREET

Address Line 2: MOSHE AVIV TOWER, 54TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: RAMAT GAN, ISRAEL 5252007

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6235/2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK M. FRIEDMAN
SIGNATURE:	/MMF/
DATE SIGNED:	01/31/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=S75BW-5e16013108490#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037628 FRAME: 0365

503672673

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned:

1) Kim, Hyun-Soo Samsung Raemian APT 104-704, Heungan-daero 456beon-gil 66, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-go, Republic of Korea

2) Cho, Yun-Ho
B-402, Sosa-dong, Buil-ro 595, Wonmi-gu, Bucheon-si,
Gyeonggi-go, Republic of Korea

(hereinafter called the "assignors"), hereby sell, assign and transfer to:

ORDA Co. Ltd.

New Bd. 3rd floor (Gasan-dong), Digital-ro 9-gil 41, Geumcheon-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

(hereinafter called the "assignee"), its successors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignors' entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

Insect repellent devices

Described and claimed in the following design and design patent applications:

U.S. Design Application identified as Attorney docket No. 6235/2;

and in and to said Design and Design Applications, and all original and reissued Designs and Design Patents granted therefore, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Designs and Design Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon:

Signed and sealed this had day of January 2016;

Kim, Hyun-Soo

Cho, Yun-Ho

ORDA Co. Ltd.

RECORDED: 01/31/2016

* CEO Kim, Hyun Soo K-

PATENT REEL: 037628 FRAME: 0366

6235/2